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SVT Occupancy: L4-6 Hole
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SVT Occupancy: L4-6 Slot
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SVT Hit t0: LO-3
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SVT Hit t0: L4-6 Hole
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SVT Hit t0: L4-6 Slot
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SVT Hit Amplitude: LO-3
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SVT Hit Amplitude: L4-6 Hole
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SVT Hit Amplitude: L4-6 Slot
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ECal Hits
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ECal Clusters
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Track Basics

Tracks per Event

3500

3000~

Std Dev 0.2968

5
Tracks per Event

35 4 45 55 6 715
Hits per Track

140

4

8

2

38
T

Tongtong Cao (HPS)

0 90 100
Track Chi2

DQM Presentation

20 -15 10 S5 0 5 10 0
Mean time of hits on track

ust 8, 2019 13




Track Parameters
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Electron Px (GeV) r
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Positron Momentum
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Matching and Unassociated Clusters
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Unconstained VO Plots
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Unconstained Vertex Position and ESum
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